• Non-intrusive thermal energy / BTU measurement
• Clamp-on ultrasonic technology
• Easy and economical installation. No pipe work required
• No moving parts to wear and tear, No maintenance
required
• Industrial grade temperature sensors and ultrasonic
sensors for improved robustness
• Paired PT100 RTD sensors and ultrasonic transducers

ThermoProTM Series TP10
Ultrasonic Thermal Energy Meter For Permanent Installation
How To Order The Main Unit:
Enclosure ID
Standard IP65 A
Enhanced IP66 B
Stainless Steel, IP65 C
Other, please specify D
	 Attention
In addition to the main
unit, you must order a
temperature sensor pair
and a ultrasonic transducer
pair to make a complete
BTU measurement system.
Please select one option (ID) from each category.
Optional Accessories
External Adapter (please select only one) Model No.
485-USB (to connect to a PC) WA-485USB
485-BACnet / MSTP (to connect to a BACnet Gateway) WA-BACMSTP
485-GPRS (Must select the Enhanced IP66 Enclosure option & Telemetry System) WA-EP228
Disc Antenna WA-EPANT
PC Software (485-USB adapter required for PC software use) Model No.
StufManager (for real-time data acquisition) SW-STMGR
Telemetry System (required for 485-GPRS adapter) Please contact us
Temperature Sensor (in pair) Model No.
Surface Mount PT100SM with 5m (15ft) or 10m (30ft) wire PT100SM-5/10
Insertion PT1001N with 5m (15ft) or 10m (30ft) wire PT100IN-5/10
Data Logger Model No.
2GB SD data logger (for recording flow, temperature, and energy) WA-SD
Required Accessories
Power Supply Cable Model No.
110VAC (American Standard Plug) WA-PWC-1
220VAC (European Standard Plug) WA-PWC-2
TP10 -    -1
MEASURE TODAY.  ENSURE TOMORROW. 11
ThermoProTM Series TP10
Ultrasonic Thermal Energy Meter For Permanent Installation
Specifications: Transducers and Sensors
Model Picture Description
Type: RM1
PN#: TWC-RM1
Standard temperature, clamp-on WITH mounting rail, 1MHz
Temperature 0˚F~176˚F (-20˚C~80˚C)
TWC-RM1: 1MHz transducer WITH mounting rail for pipe size DN65-
700 (2 ½”-28”)
Type: RM1HT
PN#: TWC-RM1HT
High temperature, clamp-on WITH mounting rail, 1MHz
High temperature 32˚F~300˚F (0˚C~150˚C)
TWC-RM1HT: 1MHz high temp transducer WITH mounting rail for
pipe sizes DN65-700 (2 ½”-28”)
Type: S1HT
PN#: TWC-S1HT
High temperature, clamp-on WITHOUT mounting rail, 1MHz
High temperature 32˚F~300˚F (0˚C~150˚C)
TWC-S1HT: 1MHz high temp transducer WITHOUT mounting rail for
pipe sizes DN40-100 (1 ½” -4”)
Type: M1HT
PN#: TWC-M1HT
High temperature, clamp-on WITHOUT mounting rail, 1MHz
High temperature 32˚F~300˚F (0˚C~150˚C)
TWC-M1HT: 1MHz high temp transducer WITHOUT mounting rail for
pipe sizes DN80-700 (3”-28”)
Type: PT100SM